877.481.1177www.tablex.com 1
In
tro
d
uc
tio
n
In

Standard Folding
Racetrack and rectangular tables 60” and
longer use two standard folding mechanisms.
Bases fold toward each other and end up toe-
to-toe for a total thickness of 4.75” per table.
Short Folding
All round tables and any rectangular tables
48” long or less use a short fold mechanism.
Bases fold one over the other for a total
thickness of 6.75” per table.
Storage Table Carts
Carts to help store and move tables are
available. See pricing below.
Folding T-bases and TT-bases
Table Shape Max Table Capacity Model Number Finish Price
Round 60” Four short-fold tables STC-RD60 01 Structured Black $ 1,180
Rectangle 30 x 60” Six folding tables STC-TC60 01 Structured Black 1,307
30 x 72” Six folding tables STC-TC72 01 Structured Black 1,307
30 x 84” Six folding tables STC-TC84 01 Structured Black 1,391
30 x 96” Six folding tables STC-TC96 01 Structured Black 1,391
Mobile Carts
short folding
6.75”
standard folding